Data Sheet Model MK 56
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 26.04.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Model MK 56 | Dynamic climate chambers for rapid temperature
changes
The BINDER MK series chamber is suitable for all heat and cold tests between -40 °C and 180 °C. The MK is a clever alternative to complex individual
solutions for cyclical temperature tests.

• CFC-free refrigerant R-452A
• Cooling with compressor cooling unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
230 V 1~ ph 50 Hz Standard MK056-230V 9020-0374
60
240 V 1~ ph 60 Hz Standard MK056-240V 9020-0388
Data Sheet Model MK 56
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 26.04.2020
Technical specifications are subject to change.
Page 2 / 6
TECHNICAL DATA
Description MK056-230V1 MK056-240V1
Article Number 9020-0374 9020-0388
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range -40…180 -40…180
Temperature variation depending on setpoint [± K] 0.5…1.5 0.5…1.5